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BIG BELLY SPECIALS
(VEG & NON-VEG)

Au Gratin Momos
Broasted Momo with cheese Dip
Kerala Special Momos
Burger Momos

Creamy Italian Momos
Kung Paoc Momos
Singapore Momos

Hong Kong Momos
Shanghai Momos

Bar Be Que Momos

Chilly Heney Momeoes
Kurkure Momos

Satay Momos

Teriyaki Momos

Deep Fried Cheese Momos

260 /280
180/ 200
180/200
150/170
200/220
200/220
200/220
220/240
220/240
220/240
230/250
200/220
260/280
230/250
180/200

VEG/ NON-VEG MOMO PLATTER

(12 Pleces with & varioty)
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BEM SPECIAL COMBO
(Veg/Non-Veg)

-

FRIEND'S COMBO >

(24 Pieces)

(Steamed, Fried, Dragon,
Pan Fried, Manchurian,
Devils + Blue Lime/ Magic Lime)
\ 499/ 599

I'(rlw'li.‘f.'lI\n"ll.':'.' PLATTER

260/280

steamed, fried, pan-fried, schezwan

CHINESE PLATTER

280/300
Steamed, Fried, chully, Manchurlan '

SPECIAL F'LATI‘ER

\ Steamed, Fried, Dragon, Devils

3ﬂ0f320

s
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(’-FAMIL? COMBO R
(36 Pieces)
(Stearned, Fried, Broasted,
Black Bean, Chilly Garlic,
Schezwan + Pepsi/lce Tea/7up)
799/899
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VEG MOMOS (6 Pieces)

Steamed Momaos
Fried Momos
Schezwan Momos
Pan Fried Momos
Chilly Momos
Manchurian Momos
Gravy Momos
Chilly Garlic Momos
Black Bean Momos
Dragon Momos
Devils Momos

Peri Peri Momos
Paneer Momos
Mushroom Momos

Corn'n' Cheese
(Steamed [ Fried)

MOMO SIZZLER
Non-Veg Sizzler
Veg Sizzler

80.00

100.00
120.00
120.00
130.00
130.00
140.00
130.00
130.00
140.00
140.00
140.00
180.00
160.00
140.00

360.00

NON- VEG MOMOS (6 Pieces)

Steamed Momos 100.00
Fried Mornos 120.00
Schezwan Momos 140.00
Pan Fried Momos 140.00

Chilly Momos 150.00
Manchurian Momos 150.00
Gravy Momos 160.00

Chilly Garlic Momes 150.00
Black Bean Momos  150.00

Dragon Momos 160.00
Devils Momos 160.00
Peri Peri Momos 160.00
DESSERTS

Chocolate Momos 200.00
Banana Momos 200.00

Fried Ice-cream Memeos 200.00




