



# MOMOS



## BIG BELLY SPECIALS

(VEG & NON-VEG)

Au Gratin Mimos	260 / 280
Broasted Momo with cheese Dip	180/ 200
Kerala Special Mimos	180/200
Burger Mimos	150/170
Creamy Italian Mimos	200/220
Kung Pao Mimos	200/220
Singapore Mimos	200/220
Hong Kong Mimos	220/240
Shanghai Mimos	220/240
Bar Be Que Mimos	220/240
Chilly Honey Mimos	230/250
Kurkure Mimos	200/220
Satay Mimos	260/280
Teriyaki Mimos	230/250
Deep Fried Cheese Mimos	180/200

## BBM SPECIAL COMBO

(Veg/Non-Veg)

### FRIEND'S COMBO (24 Pieces)

(Steamed, Fried, Dragon, Pan Fried, Manchurian, Devils + Blue Lime/ Magic Lime)

**499/ 599**

### FAMILY COMBO (36 Pieces)

(Steamed, Fried, Broasted, Black Bean, Chilly Garlic, Schezwan + Pepsi/Ice Tea/7up)

**799/899**

## VEG/ NON-VEG MOMO PLATTER

(12 Pieces with 4 variety)

<b>MOMO PLATTER</b>	<b>260/280</b>
steamed, fried, pan-fried, schezwan	
<b>CHINESE PLATTER</b>	<b>280/300</b>
Steamed, Fried, Chilly, Manchurian	
<b>SPECIAL PLATTER</b>	<b>300/320</b>
Steamed, Fried, Dragon, Devils	





# MOMOS



## VEG MOMOS (6 Pieces)

Steamed Momos	80.00
Fried Momos	100.00
Schezwan Momos	120.00
Pan Fried Momos	120.00
Chilly Momos	130.00
Manchurian Momos	130.00
Gravy Momos	140.00
Chilly Garlic Momos	130.00
Black Bean Momos	130.00
Dragon Momos	140.00
Devils Momos	140.00
Peri Peri Momos	140.00
Paneer Momos	180.00
Mushroom Momos	160.00
Corn 'n' Cheese	140.00

(Steamed / Fried)

## MOMO SIZZLER

Non-Veg Sizzler	360.00
Veg Sizzler	340.00

## NON- VEG MOMOS (6 Pieces)

Steamed Momos	100.00
Fried Momos	120.00
Schezwan Momos	140.00
Pan Fried Momos	140.00
Chilly Momos	150.00
Manchurian Momos	150.00
Gravy Momos	160.00
Chilly Garlic Momos	150.00
Black Bean Momos	150.00
Dragon Momos	160.00
Devils Momos	160.00
Peri Peri Momos	160.00

## DESSERTS

Chocolate Momos	200.00
Banana Momos	200.00
Fried Ice-cream Momos	200.00

